Established in 2001, the Georgia Fire Program has developed over 300 student-athletes
that have received scholarships and played for NCAA DI, DI, & DIl Universities, NAIA
Colleges & Universities and JUCOs. Former Fire Athletes have excelled in the NCAA
Women’s College World Series, the Women’s Softball Pro League and played for Team
USA.

The Fire Tradition Continues!

Name Class Of Commit

Braelyn McGinty 2027 Reinhardt University
Emma Rose Wood 2027 Reinhardt University
Emily Stokes 2027 Thomas University

Tabi McDaniel 2027 Florence-Darlington
Kaitlyn Deshazer 2026 Benedict College

Karleigh Porter 2025 SE Community College
Madi Landrith 2025 Surry Community College
Arianah McKenzie 2025 Albany State

Mackenzie Crumley 2025 Brewton-Parker

Kaylyn Hornaday 2025 Belhaven University
Emma Smallwood 2025 North Georgia

Trinity Camp 2025 Shorter University

Lauren Rockhold 2025 Georgia Gwinnett College
Chloe Rockhold 2025 Georgia Gwinnett College
Brooke Rockhold 2025 Georgia Gwinnett College
Shaley Jones 2025 Georgia Highlands College
Kate Owens 2025 Coastal Georgia

Kennedy Lockwood 2025 Reinhardt University
Katie Lemonds 2024 Gordon State College
Jaime Ketter 2024 Brown University

Riley Gardner 2024 Rollins College

Kelley Feigen 2024 Radford University
Jessica Chan 2024 Piedmont University
Kaitlyn Gardner 2021 Fort Valley State

Erica Marlette 2021 East Georgia State
Kennedy Votava 2021 Piedmont College

Emily Byers 2021 Georgia College & State University
Ashleigh Miles 2021 East Georgia State
Makenzie Pugh 2021 Andrew College

Payton Franklin 2021 Reinhardt University
Kathryn Bywaters 2020 Shorter College

Morgan Frye 2020 Berry College

Brighton Harder 2020 Emmanuel College



Jenna Richman
Payton Tuder
S'Nyiah Stinson
Sarah Barrett

Kate Ausburn
Madi Strahl

Alexa Litzenberger
Regan Hutto
Trinity Pizzuti
Natalia Herrera
Laura Ann Acker
Maddy Holloway
Ansley Byers
Lauren Baccari
Jordan Campagnolo
Kara Kalish
Camila Gooden
Taylor Mcclendon
Lauren Kierpa
Lindsey Smith
Carlie Behan
Brooke Ramey
Nikki Smith

Bella Caracciolo
Jill Dixon

Shea Reagor
Baylee Wright
Baylee Blaylock
Ally Harris
Madison Mirtschink
Hannah Sanders
Nicole Simon
Madison Urquiola
Kyrstyn Fisher
Julian Garrett
Lauren Crowe
Brooke Whittemore
Shelby Suplee
Sam Bennett-Davis
Ashley Weesner
Karly Loudermilk
Erin Leonard
Sarah Dew

Logan Leverette

2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016

Reinhardt College

Shorter College

UVA Wise

UVA Wise

U of South Carolina (Sumter)
U of South Carolina (Sumter)
Tuscalum University

Agnes Scott University
Emory University

Georgia Highlands

Agnes Scott University
Piedmont University
Reinhardt University

Berry College

Young Harris College
Emmanuel College
Emmanuel College

Gordon State College
Covenant College

Berry College

Georgia College & State University

Reinhardt University
West Georgia Tech
Morehead State University
Young Harris College
West Georgia Tech
Georgia Highlands
West Georgia Tech
Southern Union State
Chattanooga State
Southern Union State
Baylor University
Young Harris College
Birmingham Southern
Georgia Highlands
Young Harris College
Berry College

Univ. of Georgia
ABAC College

ABAC College

Truett College

North Greenville, SC
GA Gwinnett

Lander University



Haley Keesler
Chancey Davis
Whitney Gribble
Madyson Gibbons
Hailey Reagor
Brianna Michaud
Lily Hayes

Kelly Campbell
Alyssa Allen

Faith Dickerson
Jazmyne Taylor
Jennah McElhenney
Kelcey Cyrus
Elizabeth Shively
Gracie Dorr

Erica Davis

Carli Kayler

Nikki Miller
Savanna Dover
Georgia Webb
Sam Leach
Hanna McKinley
Elizabeth Federici
Kylie Stephens
Allison Van Atta
Anddy Priest
Layken Adkins
Brandi Thomas
Cassie Kooker
Brandi Mason
Brandee Godfrey
Jordan Hawthorne
Murphy Davis
Sammi Green
Chandler Stooksbury
Qiley Lewis
Hannah Kidd
Alaina Hall

Sarah Walker

Bre Richey
Amber Williams
Mackenzie Kayler
Keeli Waugh
Rachel Bartoe

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Agnes Scott College
West GA Tech

Berry College

Covenant College
Brewton Parker

U. of North Georgia
Western Carolina

U. of AL - Birmingham
Florida State @ Jacksonville
Savannah State

Notre Dame- (MD)
Chattanooga State
Savannah State
Harvard

Brenau University

Troy University

Troy University

Georgia Gwinnett College
Southern Illinois

Young Harris

Georgia Perimeter College
Georgia Perimeter College
Berry College

Harding University
Newberry College
Newberry College

West Georgia Tech
Ursuline College
Lindsey Wilson
Anderson University
The Woodlands College
LaSalle College

Young Harris

Florida International
Young Harris

Lee University

East Georgia

Elon University
Piedmont College

West GA Tech

Western Kentucky

Troy University
Columbus State

Berry College



Kendall Hahn
Taylor Vennel
Sutton Appling
Rachel Dennis
Tressa Watson
Tiffany Bailey
Darby Stanford
Liz Schneider
Emily Cameron
Corey Williams
Lindsay Tudor
Kelsey Swinson
Molly Watson
Amanda Fischels
Lyndsey Parden
Melissa Dearth
Stacia Williams
Katie Stone
Jenna Ward
Haley Brannon
Emily Clay
Shelby Scott
Kalie Hastings
Barbara Phillips
Natalie Lampert
Amanda Winters
Lauren Coleman
Chelsie Thomas
Melissa Dickie
Liz Schneider
Katelynn Howser
Blair Byrom
Sammi Shaffren
Taylor Wager
Brittany Middleton
Erin Owens
Kristen Lowry
Megan Nesbit
Jackie Miller
Brandi Donaldson
Charlotte Sieber
Macy Terry
Chelsea Whittle
Megan Uhrman

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Reinhardt University
SCAD University

East Georgia

Kennesaw State University
Morehead State University
Georgia Gwinnett College
Young Harris

Brenau University

Elon University

Morehead State University
Young Harris College
Darton College

Young Harris College

Ga Gwinnett College

Ga Perimeter College
Darton College

Young Harris College
North West Ga Tech
Agnes Scott College
Reinhardt University
Georgia State University
Samford University

USC- Beaufort

USC- Beaufort

Georgia College & State University

Troy University

Georgia State University
Georgia Tech

North Georgia University
Brenau University
University of South Carolina
Central Alabama College
USC- Beaufort

Waycross College

East Georgia College
Dickinson College

Rhodes College

Mississippi State University
University of North Texas
Reinhardt College
Anderson University
Augusta State University
Augusta State University
Savannah State University



Holly Todd

Julia Westbrook
Allie Miles
Syndey Finley
Kristina Reynolds
Jennifer Yancey
Jennifer Martin
Samantha Young
Katie New
Megan Light
Jasmine Riley
Lauren Dykes
January Page
Whitney Wagner
Ashley Goley
Monique Whooten
Andrea Cocco
Kamarin Moon
Liana Wuchte
Erin Nesbit
Jessica Cannon
Hannah Bradley
Katie Hamilton
Reagan Paige
Emily Althafer
Nikki Roddy

Ali Hart

Tara Mullinax
Kristin Marko
Caitlin Piesel
Mercedes Northrup
Olivia McGehee
Kylee Knopp
Chelsea Parrish
Kelly Wheeler
Jessica Sinclair
Lauren Odom
Natalie Jones
Mandy Bills

BJ Cofer

Carly Fant

Alisa Malte
Amanda Wheeless
Stephanie Morris

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Berry College

University of Georgia
Georgia Southern University
Univ of Charleston West VA
Brenau University
Newberry College of SC
Colgate University, NY
Gordon College

South GA College

Emory University

Alabama A&M University
North GA College and State
Birmingham South
Kirkwood Community (lowa)
Darton College, Albany GA
Darton College, Albany GA
Darton College, Albany GA
Gordon College, GA

Auburn University, Auburn AL
Mississippi State University
Georgia Perimeter

Furman

LSU

Georgetown

Georgia State

Chipola

Williams College

Young Harris

Mercer University

Georgia Perimeter
Emmanuel College
LaGrange College

Kirkwood Community College
Kirkwood Community College
North Carolina

Georgia Tech

Miami of Ohio

Mercer University

Brenau University
Piedmont College

Georgia Perimeter College
Georgia Perimeter College
Columbus State

Georgia Tech



Brianna Streetman
Brittany Hasty
Katy Hackett
Bailey Cross
Courtney Nesbit
Morgan Basone
Margeaux Black
Heather Brannon
Sarah Brown
Lauren Fetters
Lindsey Hazzard
Nina Iduate
Shelley Jenkins
Terri Mesko
Laurie Reed
Ciara Rimoldi
Leigh Rowan
Daisy Stewart
LizThomas

Katie Backer
Ashley Ford
Whitney Haller
Christie Hamilton
Kali Milford

Lisa Norris
Aleece Owen
Jaimie Rao
Brittany Rogers
Shawna Shipley
Caroline Slay
Jacqueline Wetherbee
Brittany Barnes
Michelle Brock
Michelle Domanico
Colleen Harrison
Megan Gmelin
Heather Howel
LauraJones
Brittany Kelley
Libby Kidd

Blake Murray
Marlo Schneider
Beth Tullis
Ashley Williams

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Georgia Southern

Reinhardt

UNC

Young Harris

Mississippi State University
Reinhardt College

Harvard

Reinhardt College
Reinhardt College

Georgia State

Mercer University

Georgia Southern

Georgia Perimeter

College of Charleston
Georgia Tech

University of North Carolina
University of Memphis
Lander University

Georgia State University
University of Georgia
Presbyterian College
Georgia Tech

University of South Carolina
Shorter College

University of North Carolina
Lake City Community College
Elon University

University of Alabama
Gordon College

Tennessee Tech

University of South Carolina
University of North Georgia
University of North Georgia
University of Pennsylvania
Furman University
Dennison University
Georgia Perimeter College
Georgia State

Savannah College of Art & Design
Georgia College & State University
Furman University
University of Tampa

Georgia Perimeter College
Liberty



Janine Allen

Katie Buell

Mary Carlisle
Lindsey Hamrick
April Keasler
Shannon Lynch
Celia Petty
Theresa Breitbach
Mary Cumberland
Anna Hairston
Deb Long

Beth Miller Bedingfield
Jessica Pittman
Annie Ball

Katie Cox
Heather Jones
Lisa Lamb

Renee Matthews

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Francis Marion University
Jacksonville University
University of West Georgia
Brewton-Parker College
Kennesaw State University
Nova Southeastern University
ABAC

Georgia Perimeter

St. Francis (PA.)

Georgia Southern
Columbus State

Georgia State University
Andrew College

North Georgia College
North Georgia College
Georgia Southwestern
Tennessee Tech University
Emmanuel College



