

Established in 2001, the **Georgia Fire** Program has developed **over 300 student-athletes** that have received scholarships and played for NCAA DI, DII, & DIII Universities, NAIA Colleges & Universities and JUCOs. Former **Fire** Athletes have excelled in the **NCAA Women's College World Series**, the **Women's Softball Pro League** and played for **Team USA**.

***The Fire Tradition Continues!***

<b><i>Name</i></b>	<b><i>Class Of</i></b>	<b><i>Commit</i></b>
Braelyn McGinty	2027	Reinhardt University
Emma Rose Wood	2027	Reinhardt University
Emily Stokes	2027	Thomas University
Tabi McDaniel	2027	Florence-Darlington
Kaitlyn Deshazer	2026	Benedict College
Karleigh Porter	2025	SE Community College
Madi Landrith	2025	Surry Community College
Arianah McKenzie	2025	Albany State
Mackenzie Crumley	2025	Brewton-Parker
Kaylyn Hornaday	2025	Belhaven University
Emma Smallwood	2025	North Georgia
Trinity Camp	2025	Shorter University
Lauren Rockhold	2025	Georgia Gwinnett College
Chloe Rockhold	2025	Georgia Gwinnett College
Brooke Rockhold	2025	Georgia Gwinnett College
Shaley Jones	2025	Georgia Highlands College
Kate Owens	2025	Coastal Georgia
Kennedy Lockwood	2025	Reinhardt University
Katie Lemonds	2024	Gordon State College
Jaime Ketter	2024	Brown University
Riley Gardner	2024	Rollins College
Kelley Feigen	2024	Radford University
Jessica Chan	2024	Piedmont University
Kaitlyn Gardner	2021	Fort Valley State
Erica Marlette	2021	East Georgia State
Kennedy Votava	2021	Piedmont College
Emily Byers	2021	Georgia College & State University
Ashleigh Miles	2021	East Georgia State
Makenzie Pugh	2021	Andrew College
Payton Franklin	2021	Reinhardt University
Kathryn Bywaters	2020	Shorter College
Morgan Frye	2020	Berry College
Brighton Harder	2020	Emmanuel College

Jenna Richman	2020	Reinhardt College
Payton Tudor	2020	Shorter College
S'Nyiah Stinson	2020	UVA Wise
Sarah Barrett	2020	UVA Wise
Kate Ausburn	2019	U of South Carolina (Sumter)
Madi Strahl	2019	U of South Carolina (Sumter)
Alexa Litzenberger	2019	Tuscalum University
Regan Hutto	2020	Agnes Scott University
Trinity Pizzuti	2019	Emory University
Natalia Herrera	2019	Georgia Highlands
Laura Ann Acker	2019	Agnes Scott University
Maddy Holloway	2018	Piedmont University
Ansley Byers	2018	Reinhardt University
Lauren Baccari	2019	Berry College
Jordan Campagnolo	2019	Young Harris College
Kara Kalish	2019	Emmanuel College
Camila Gooden	2019	Emmanuel College
Taylor McClendon	2018	Gordon State College
Lauren Kierpa	2018	Covenant College
Lindsey Smith	2018	Berry College
Carlie Behan	2018	Georgia College & State University
Brooke Ramey	2018	Reinhardt University
Nikki Smith	2018	West Georgia Tech
Bella Caracciolo	2018	Morehead State University
Jill Dixon	2018	Young Harris College
Shea Reagor	2018	West Georgia Tech
Baylee Wright	2018	Georgia Highlands
Baylee Blaylock	2017	West Georgia Tech
Ally Harris	2017	Southern Union State
Madison Mirtschink	2017	Chattanooga State
Hannah Sanders	2017	Southern Union State
Nicole Simon	2017	Baylor University
Madison Urquiola	2017	Young Harris College
Kyrstyn Fisher	2017	Birmingham Southern
Julian Garrett	2017	Georgia Highlands
Lauren Crowe	2017	Young Harris College
Brooke Whittemore	2017	Berry College
Shelby Suplee	2017	Univ. of Georgia
Sam Bennett-Davis	2017	ABAC College
Ashley Weesner	2017	ABAC College
Karly Loudermilk	2017	Truett College
Erin Leonard	2017	North Greenville, SC
Sarah Dew	2017	GA Gwinnett
Logan Leverette	2016	Lander University

Haley Keesler	2016	Agnes Scott College
Chancey Davis	2016	West GA Tech
Whitney Gribble	2016	Berry College
Madysen Gibbons	2016	Covenant College
Hailey Reagor	2016	Brewton Parker
Brianna Michaud	2015	U. of North Georgia
Lily Hayes	2015	Western Carolina
Kelly Campbell	2015	U. of AL – Birmingham
Alyssa Allen	2015	Florida State @ Jacksonville
Faith Dickerson	2015	Savannah State
Jazmyne Taylor	2015	Notre Dame- (MD)
Jennah McElhenney	2015	Chattanooga State
Kelcey Cyrus	2015	Savannah State
Elizabeth Shively	2015	Harvard
Gracie Dorr	2015	Brenau University
Erica Davis	2014	Troy University
Carli Kayler	2014	Troy University
Nikki Miller	2014	Georgia Gwinnett College
Savanna Dover	2014	Southern Illinois
Georgia Webb	2014	Young Harris
Sam Leach	2014	Georgia Perimeter College
Hanna McKinley	2014	Georgia Perimeter College
Elizabeth Federici	2014	Berry College
Kylie Stephens	2014	Harding University
Allison Van Atta	2014	Newberry College
Anddy Priest	2014	Newberry College
Layken Adkins	2014	West Georgia Tech
Brandi Thomas	2014	Ursuline College
Cassie Kooker	2014	Lindsey Wilson
Brandi Mason	2014	Anderson University
Brandee Godfrey	2014	The Woodlands College
Jordan Hawthorne	2014	LaSalle College
Murphy Davis	2014	Young Harris
Sammi Green	2013	Florida International
Chandler Stooksbury	2013	Young Harris
Qiley Lewis	2013	Lee University
Hannah Kidd	2013	East Georgia
Alaina Hall	2013	Elon University
Sarah Walker	2013	Piedmont College
Bre Richey	2013	West GA Tech
Amber Williams	2013	Western Kentucky
Mackenzie Kayler	2013	Troy University
Keeli Waugh	2013	Columbus State
Rachel Bartoe	2013	Berry College

Kendall Hahn	2012	Reinhardt University
Taylor Vennel	2012	SCAD University
Sutton Appling	2012	East Georgia
Rachel Dennis	2012	Kennesaw State University
Tressa Watson	2012	Morehead State University
Tiffany Bailey	2012	Georgia Gwinnett College
Darby Stanford	2012	Young Harris
Liz Schneider	2012	Brenau University
Emily Cameron	2012	Elon University
Corey Williams	2012	Morehead State University
Lindsay Tudor	2012	Young Harris College
Kelsey Swinson	2012	Darton College
Molly Watson	2012	Young Harris College
Amanda Fischels	2012	Ga Gwinnett College
Lyndsey Parden	2012	Ga Perimeter College
Melissa Dearth	2012	Darton College
Stacia Williams	2012	Young Harris College
Katie Stone	2012	North West Ga Tech
Jenna Ward	2011	Agnes Scott College
Haley Brannon	2011	Reinhardt University
Emily Clay	2011	Georgia State University
Shelby Scott	2011	Samford University
Kalie Hastings	2011	USC- Beaufort
Barbara Phillips	2011	USC- Beaufort
Natalie Lampert	2011	Georgia College & State University
Amanda Winters	2011	Troy University
Lauren Coleman	2011	Georgia State University
Chelsie Thomas	2011	Georgia Tech
Melissa Dickie	2011	North Georgia University
Liz Schneider	2011	Brenau University
Katelynn Howser	2011	University of South Carolina
Blair Byrom	2011	Central Alabama College
Sammi Shaffren	2011	USC- Beaufort
Taylor Wager	2011	Waycross College
Brittany Middleton	2011	East Georgia College
Erin Owens	2011	Dickinson College
Kristen Lowry	2011	Rhodes College
Megan Nesbit	2011	Mississippi State University
Jackie Miller	2010	University of North Texas
Brandi Donaldson	2010	Reinhardt College
Charlotte Sieber	2010	Anderson University
Macy Terry	2010	Augusta State University
Chelsea Whittle	2010	Augusta State University
Megan Uhrman	2010	Savannah State University

Holly Todd	2010	Berry College
Julia Westbrook	2010	University of Georgia
Allie Miles	2010	Georgia Southern University
Syndey Finley	2010	Univ of Charleston West VA
Kristina Reynolds	2010	Brenau University
Jennifer Yancey	2010	Newberry College of SC
Jennifer Martin	2010	Colgate University, NY
Samantha Young	2010	Gordon College
Katie New	2010	South GA College
Megan Light	2010	Emory University
Jasmine Riley	2009	Alabama A&M University
Lauren Dykes	2009	North GA College and State
January Page	2009	Birmingham South
Whitney Wagner	2009	Kirkwood Community (Iowa)
Ashley Goley	2009	Darton College, Albany GA
Monique Whooten	2009	Darton College, Albany GA
Andrea Cocco	2009	Darton College, Albany GA
Kamarin Moon	2009	Gordon College, GA
Liana Wuchte	2009	Auburn University, Auburn AL
Erin Nesbit	2009	Mississippi State University
Jessica Cannon	2008	Georgia Perimeter
Hannah Bradley	2008	Furman
Katie Hamilton	2008	LSU
Reagan Paige	2008	Georgetown
Emily Althafer	2008	Georgia State
Nikki Roddy	2008	Chipola
Ali Hart	2008	Williams College
Tara Mullinax	2008	Young Harris
Kristin Marko	2008	Mercer University
Caitlin Piesel	2008	Georgia Perimeter
Mercedes Northrup	2008	Emmanuel College
Olivia McGehee	2008	LaGrange College
Kylee Knopp	2008	Kirkwood Community College
Chelsea Parrish	2008	Kirkwood Community College
Kelly Wheeler	2008	North Carolina
Jessica Sinclair	2008	Georgia Tech
Lauren Odom	2008	Miami of Ohio
Natalie Jones	2007	Mercer University
Mandy Bills	2007	Brenau University
BJ Cofer	2007	Piedmont College
Carly Fant	2007	Georgia Perimeter College
Alisa Malte	2007	Georgia Perimeter College
Amanda Wheeless	2007	Columbus State
Stephanie Morris	2007	Georgia Tech

Brianna Streetman	2007	Georgia Southern
Brittany Hasty	2007	Reinhardt
Katy Hackett	2007	UNC
Bailey Cross	2007	Young Harris
Courtney Nesbit	2007	Mississippi State University
Morgan Basone	2006	Reinhardt College
Margeaux Black	2006	Harvard
Heather Brannon	2006	Reinhardt College
Sarah Brown	2006	Reinhardt College
Lauren Fetters	2006	Georgia State
Lindsey Hazzard	2006	Mercer University
Nina Iduate	2006	Georgia Southern
Shelley Jenkins	2006	Georgia Perimeter
Terri Mesko	2006	College of Charleston
Laurie Reed	2006	Georgia Tech
Ciara Rimoldi	2006	University of North Carolina
Leigh Rowan	2006	University of Memphis
Daisy Stewart	2006	Lander University
Liz Thomas	2006	Georgia State University
Katie Backer	2005	University of Georgia
Ashley Ford	2005	Presbyterian College
Whitney Haller	2005	Georgia Tech
Christie Hamilton	2005	University of South Carolina
Kali Milford	2005	Shorter College
Lisa Norris	2005	University of North Carolina
Aleece Owen	2005	Lake City Community College
Jaimie Rao	2005	Elon University
Brittany Rogers	2005	University of Alabama
Shawna Shipley	2005	Gordon College
Caroline Slay	2005	Tennessee Tech
Jacqueline Wetherbee	2005	University of South Carolina
Brittany Barnes	2005	University of North Georgia
Michelle Brock	2004	University of North Georgia
Michelle Domanico	2004	University of Pennsylvania
Colleen Harrison	2004	Furman University
Megan Gmelin	2004	Dennison University
Heather Howel	2004	Georgia Perimeter College
Laura Jones	2004	Georgia State
Brittany Kelley	2004	Savannah College of Art & Design
Libby Kidd	2004	Georgia College & State University
Blake Murray	2004	Furman University
Marlo Schneider	2004	University of Tampa
Beth Tullis	2004	Georgia Perimeter College
Ashley Williams	2004	Liberty

Janine Allen	2003	Francis Marion University
Katie Buell	2003	Jacksonville University
Mary Carlisle	2003	University of West Georgia
Lindsey Hamrick	2003	Brewton-Parker College
April Keasler	2003	Kennesaw State University
Shannon Lynch	2003	Nova Southeastern University
Celia Petty	2002	ABAC
Theresa Breitbach	2002	Georgia Perimeter
Mary Cumberland	2002	St. Francis (PA.)
Anna Hairston	2002	Georgia Southern
Deb Long	2002	Columbus State
Beth Miller Bedingfield	2002	Georgia State University
Jessica Pittman	2002	Andrew College
Annie Ball	2001	North Georgia College
Katie Cox	2001	North Georgia College
Heather Jones	2001	Georgia Southwestern
Lisa Lamb	2001	Tennessee Tech University
Renee Matthews	2001	Emmanuel College